By James Barrick

W

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

64.
65.
67.
68.
71.
72.
73.
75.
76.

www.waterstreetcreative.com

WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

THEME CRO55WORD
ON THE HOUSE

ACROSS
1. FCorp. bigwigs

Sandal part

. Hebrew letter

. --mecum

. Org. for seniors
. Famed work

by Michelangelo

. Gothic arch

. Waters north of Ohio

. Yeoman of days past

. Independent contractor
. Captures

. Repeatedly

. Outdo

. “Tomorrow Never --”

. Name in a Beethoven title
. Muscle quality

. Broadcast journalist

Morley --

. Old

. Mighty
43.
. Pillager

Fabric with raised loops

. Abbr. on road maps

. Western tribe members
. Drills

. Magical letters

. Plant bristle

. Compass pt.

. Helmsman

. Forwards

. Packet of papers

. Snore: 2 wds.

. Artistic work

. Anthology entries

. Stop

. Where to find sherbets

and ices

Moonfish

Designer -- McCartney
Fencing move
Swanson and Steinem
Some students

Prize

Transparent

New Deal org.
Woody’s son

77. Hebrew letter
78. Pome fruits
79. Sausage casing
80. Rest

81. Swimmer in a competition

83. Equine

84. Subject of wind
tunnel studies

86. Rani’s garment

87. Nobles

88. Makes a record of

89. Follows

91. Cicatrix

93. Tea genus

95. Shipboard poles

96. Join metal parts: Hyph.
100. Laissez faire advocate:

2 wds.
103. Parasite
105. Grammatical gaffe
106. Midway alternative
107. City in Florida
108. Latvian capital
109. Betsy or Diana
110. Hardened with heat
111. Harangues
112. Pack

DOWN
1. -- noir
2. Merit
Raw materials
4. Shopaholics
5. Seedlike body
6. Roofing pieces
7. Some wines
8. Took in
9. Probationers
10. Urban apartments
11. Match
12. Bearing
13. Night before
14. Punta -- Este
15. Mere show
16. Strong box
17. Legislative body
18. Ending for mountain
or musket
24. Hirsute

26. “Bewitched” neighbor

29. Bona --

32. Bird

33. Schleps

34. Is in arrears

35. Bowls over

36. Insurance giant
37. Good-time Charlie
38. -- -American

39. Think

40. Anti-dogmatist
41. -- Pradesh

42. Like a bower

45. Zephyr

46. Prevention amount
49. Flora and fauna
50. Outdated

52. Cut the wool from
54. Voters’ destination
55. Blockade

56. Lethargic state
58. Ralph -- Emerson
59. Last but one

60. Krakow natives
62. Gas jets

63. Holds sway

65. Milan’s La --

66. Japanese gate

68. EU mem.

69.
70.
72.
73.
74.
1.
78.
79.

81.
82.
83.
85.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

“Tempest” role
Rubs smooth
Opinions
Crystal-gazers
Mata --

Rum with water
-- - time (stalls)
Lucas movie franchise:
2 wds.

Parade vehicle
French river
Defunct alliance
Groups of cars for hire
-- citato

Revealed

Wheat variety
Bubbly beverages
Performing group
Pullets

State near Minn.
Penn or Lennon
Redact

Toy block maker
Stalemate

100. Extreme
101. Steal from
102. Cry of discovery

104. Electronics pioneer

Solution to last week’s puzzle

B|O|A
O|S|L
T(H|E
A|C
TIA D|I|D
S|A|L O|D|E
WI|H|E U|IL|T
|1 |O|U B|E|R
M|E|R L|D|E
o) B

n|O=Z|>»

T|>|O|m|xD
>|(0|O|®|>
<[o[z[>»|=Z

Oom|O|—|»
nm|H|>|n

—|c|H[m
>|0|>(0
HielEY




