

## THEME CROSSWORD ON THE HOUSE

## By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
1	2	3	4		5	°	ľ	°	g		10	l''	12	13	14		15	10		10
19					20						21						22			
23	-			24			<u> </u>				25		<u> </u>			26	<u> </u>		-	┢
											20									
27									28	29						30				
			31					32		-		-		33	34					
0.5	0.0	07					0.0											10		40
35	36	37					38						39					40	41	42
43							44				45	46						47		T
48	-	-	-		49	50	<u> </u>	-	-		51	-		-	-		52	<u> </u>		┢
10						Ű											02			
53				54						55						56				
57			58						59						60					┢
		61					62	63							64					
65	66						67							68					69	70
71	-	-				72						73	74	<u> </u>	-			75	-	┢
76					77						78						79			
80				81						82		-				83				┢
			0.5													07				
84			85							86						87				
			88					89	90					91	92					
	93	94					95	<u> </u>					96	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	97	98	99
100					101	102					103	104								
105	-	-			106	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			107	-		-	-		108	<u> </u>	-	┢
109					110						111						112			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Synd	ication
---	---------

	ACROSS	77. Hebrew letter	26. "Bewitched" neighbor	69. "Tempest" role
)	1. FCorp. bigwigs	78. Pome fruits	29. Bona	70. Rubs smooth
	5. Sandal part	79. Sausage casing	32. Bird	72. Opinions
	10. Hebrew letter	80. Rest	33. Schleps	73. Crystal-gazers
	15 mecum	81. Swimmer in a competition		74. Mata
	19. Org. for seniors	83. Equine	35. Bowls over	77. Rum with water
	20. Famed work	84. Subject of wind	36. Insurance giant	78 time (stalls)
	by Michelangelo	tunnel studies	37. Good-time Charlie	79. Lucas movie franchise:
	21. Gothic arch	86. Rani's garment	38American	2 wds.
18	22. Waters north of Ohio	87. Nobles	39. Think	81. Parade vehicle
	23. Yeoman of days past	88. Makes a record of	40. Anti-dogmatist	82. French river
	25. Independent contractor	89. Follows	41 Pradesh	83. Defunct alliance
	27. Captures	91. Cicatrix	42. Like a bower	85. Groups of cars for hire
	28. Repeatedly	93. Tea genus	45. Zephyr	89 citato
	30. Outdo	95. Shipboard poles	46. Prevention amount	90. Revealed
	31. "Tomorrow Never"	96. Join metal parts: Hyph.	49. Flora and fauna	91. Wheat variety
	32. Name in a Beethoven title	100. Laissez faire advocate:	50. Outdated	92. Bubbly beverages
	33. Muscle quality	2 wds.	52. Cut the wool from	93. Performing group
42	35. Broadcast journalist	103. Parasite	54. Voters' destination	94. Pullets
	Morley	105. Grammatical gaffe	55. Blockade	95. State near Minn.
	38. Old	106. Midway alternative	56. Lethargic state	96. Penn or Lennon
	39. Mighty	107. City in Florida	58. Ralph Emerson	97. Redact
	43. Fabric with raised loops	108. Latvian capital	59. Last but one	98. Toy block maker
	44. Pillager	109. Betsy or Diana	60. Krakow natives	99. Stalemate
	47. Abbr. on road maps	110. Hardened with heat	62. Gas jets	100. Extreme
	48. Western tribe members	111. Harangues	63. Holds sway	
	49. Drills	112. Pack	65. Milan's La	101. Steal from
	51. Magical letters	DOWN	66. Japanese gate	102. Cry of discovery
70	52. Plant bristle	1 noir	68. EU mem.	104. Electronics pioneer
70	53. Compass pt.	2. Merit	Solution to las	st week's puzzle
	54. Helmsman	3. Raw materials	BOASAWFUL	
	55. Forwards	4. Shopaholics		PLANE UMBO
	56. Packet of papers	5. Seedlike body	THERECOMES	APOINTROAN
	57. Snore: 2 wds.	<ol> <li>Roofing pieces</li> </ol>		COURSFERRY
	59. Artistic work	7. Some wines	EASE	ESTEERE
	60. Anthology entries	8. Took in		RESPLENDID
	61. Stop	9. Probationers	SALE SLAB WHEREITISJ	S         T         E         L         E         O         D         E           U         S         T         A         S         S         A         U         L         T
	62. Where to find sherbets	10. Urban apartments		MERIL TIBER
	and ices	11. Match		ANIS OLDE
99	64. Moonfish	12. Bearing	O A T S A L T	SAMEALE
	65. Designer McCartney	13. Night before	RAMI CEI	B A M E L I S S A
	67. Fencing move	14. Punta Este		UTKALIIAM
	68. Swanson and Steinem	15. Mere show		
	71. Some students	16. Strong box		O E I L E E S E N E T F O L D S
	72. Prize	17. Legislative body		
	73. Transparent	<ol> <li>Ending for mountain</li> </ol>		ESCHEAPER
	75. New Deal org.	or musket	OMARBEARO	CKNROLLSTAR
cation				

24. Hirsute

EURO

IRONE

TAPER

URGES

GEESE

ABLE

MILD

www.waterstreetcreative.com

76. Woody's son